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coffee - fresh juice -
Espresso single Lavazza / Segafredo 30.00 Fresh apple 45.00
Espresso double Lavazza / Segafredo 40.00 Orange 45.00
Black coffee Lavazza / Segafredo 25.00 Lime 45.00
Milk coffee Lavazza / Segafredo 30.00 Pineapple 55.00
Cappuccino Lavazza / Segafredo 45.00 Watermelon 55.00
Long black 45.00 Mix fruit 65.00
Ice coffee 55.00
non-coffee soft & enerqgy

MVR MVR
Hot tea (black) 10.00 Coke, 20.00
Flavour tea (Bombay, ginger, 15.00 Sprite 20.00
lemon, peach & green tea) Fanta 20.00
Milk tea 15.00 Granini (black current, apple & 30.00
Ice lemon tea 55.00 multivitamin)
Hot chocolate 55.00 Redbull 40.00
Ice chocolate 60.00 XL 35.00
Ice milo 50.00
milk shakes MVR mojito .
Chocolate 65.00 Classic 65.00
Vanilla 65.00 Blue curacao 65.00
Strawberry 65.00 Peach 65.00

Ginger 65.00

all prices are subject to 6% GST and 10% SC
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breakfast

Healthy pancake

Avocado & scrambled egg
Maldivian breakfast
Maldivian disc

Butter croissants with toast
Egg bendict

Three egg mixed omelet with
sausage and toast

Fresh fruit salad

salad

Caesar salad

Mediterranean salad with poached

€gg
Nicoise salad

sandwiches
Club sandwich
chicken sandwich
Tuna sandwich

Beef sandwich

(Served with french fries and coleslaw)

MVR
70.00
80.00
60.00
55.00
65.00
80.00
75.00

75.00

MVR
95.00
90.00

90.00

MVR
85.00
65.00
60.00
70.00
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soup

Cream of chicken

Cream of Mushroom

starters

Nachos guacamole
Nachos chunky salsa

Deep fried squid

burgers

Classic beef burger
Fried chicken burger
Fried fish burger

Signature beef burger

(Served with french fries and coleslaw)

pastry

Almond doughnut
Chocolate doughnut
Chocolate croissant
Chocolate muffin

Blueberry muffin

all prices are subject to 6% GST and 10% SC

MVR
75.00

80.00

MVR
75.00

75.00
90.00

MVR
85.00

80.00
80.00
95.00

MVR
25.00

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00



specialties -
Grilled chicken breast 120.00

(grilled chicken, potato puree, mized salad &

mushroom sauce)

Grilled tuna steak with avocado 110.00

(tuna steak, avocado, green salad & garlic butter

sauce)

Fish & chips

(batter fried white fish with tartar sauce, french
fried & green salad)

95.00

Grilled white fish with pineapple salsa 95.00
(white fish, assorted greens with pineapple salsa &

lemon butter)

rice MVR
Tuna fried rice 65.00
Chicken fried rice 65.00
Beef fried rice 70.00
Mixed rice 75.00
Mongolian rice 75.00
Nasi goreng 75.00

kOtthu MVR

Tuna kotthu 70.00
Chicken kotthu 70.00
Beef kotthu 75.00
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pasta

Bolognese
Carbonara

Arrabiata

Valhomas / tuna Maldivian style

Aglio e' olio

(Spaghetti or Penne)

noodles

Tuna noodles
Chicken noodles

Mixed noodles

pizza

Tuna and mushroom
Chicken and mushroom
Bacon and mushroom

Margarita

all prices are subject to 6% GST and 10% SC

MVR
80.00

80.00
75.00
75.00
75.00

MVR
65.00

65.00
70.00

MVR
95.00

95.00
95.00
85.00



