

coffee	MVR	fresh juice	MVR
Espresso single Lavazza / Segafredo	30.00	Fresh apple	45.00
Espresso double Lavazza / Segafredo	40.00	Orange	45.00
Black coffee Lavazza / Segafredo	25.00	Lime	45.00
Milk coffee Lavazza / Segafredo	30.00	Pineapple	55.00
Cappuccino Lavazza / Segafredo	45.00	Watermelon	55.00
Long black	45.00	Mix fruit	65.00
Ice coffee	55.00		
non-coffee		soft & energy	
	MVR	3310 33 31131 93	MVR
Hot tea (black)	10.00	Coke,	20.00
Flavour tea (Bombay, ginger,	15.00	Sprite	20.00
lemon, peach & green tea)		Fanta	20.00
Milk tea	15.00	Granini (black current, apple &	30.00
Ice lemon tea	55.00	multivitamin)	
Hot chocolate	55.00	Redbull	40.00
Ice chocolate	60.00	XL	35.00
Ice milo	50.00		
milk shakes	MVR	mojito	MVR
Chocolate	65.00	Classic	65.00
Vanilla	65.00	Blue curacao	65.00
Strawberry	65.00	Peach	65.00
		Ginger	65.00



breakfast	MVR	soup	MVR
Healthy pancake	70.00	Cream of chicken	75.00
Avocado & scrambled egg	80.00	Cream of Mushroom	80.00
Maldivian breakfast	60.00		
Maldivian disc	55.00		
Butter croissants with toast	65.00	starters	MVR
Egg bendict	80.00	Nachos guacamole	75.00
Three egg mixed omelet with	75.00	Nachos chunky salsa	75.00
sausage and toast		Deep fried squid	90.00
Fresh fruit salad	75.00		
salad	MVR	burgers	
Caesar salad	95.00		MVR
Mediterranean salad with poached	90.00	Classic beef burger	85.00
egg		Fried chicken burger	80.00 80.00
Nicoise salad	90.00	Fried fish burger	95.00
		Signature beef burger	93.00
		(Served with french fries and coleslaw)	
as ndruich as		pastry	
sandwiches	MVR	pastry	MVR
Club sandwich	85.00	Almond doughnut	25.00
chicken sandwich	65.00	Chocolate doughnut	25.00
Tuna sandwich	60.00	Chocolate croissant	25.00
Beef sandwich	70.00	Chocolate muffin	25.00
(Served with french fries and coleslaw)		Blueberry muffin	25.00



specialties	MAND	pasta	
Grilled chicken breast	MVR 120.00		MVR 80.00
(grilled chicken, potato puree, mixed salad &	120.00	Bolognese	80.00
mushroom sauce)		Carbonara	75.00
Grilled tuna steak with avocado	110.00	Arrabiata	
(tuna steak, avocado, green salad & garlic butte	110.00 r	Valhomas / tuna Maldivian style	75.00
sauce)	05.00	Aglio e' olio	75.00
Fish & chips	95.00	(Spaghetti or Penne)	
(batter fried white fish with tartar sauce, french			
fried & green salad)			
Grilled white fish with pineapple salsa (white fish, assorted greens with pineapple salsa	95.00		
lemon butter)			
rice	MVR	noodles	
Tuna fried rice	65.00		MVR
Chicken fried rice	65.00	Tuna noodles	65.00
Beef fried rice	70.00	Chicken noodles	65.00
Mixed rice	75.00	Mixed noodles	70.00
Mongolian rice	75.00		
Nasi goreng	75.00		
Trasi goreing	73.00		
kotthu	MVR	pizza	
Tuna kotthu	70.00	_	MVR
Chicken kotthu	70.00	Tuna and mushroom	95.00
Beef kotthu	75.00	Chicken and mushroom	95.00
		Bacon and mushroom	95.00
		Margarita	85.00